
T O R N E O F E C H A

ATLETA

100 Metros Salto Lanzamiento 400 Metros 110 Metros Salto Lanzamiento 1.000 Metros

NOMBRE  /  ENTIDAD Planos Largo Bala Planos Vallas Alto Jabalina Planos

OSCAR STWART MAHECHA CHAPARRO Marcas 12.49 5.42 9.81 58.00 18.6 1.47 28.15 3.03.22

COLEGIO CEDID CIUDAD BOLIVAR (IED) Puntos 558 465 474 484 468 367 273 633

Sub Total 558 1023 1497 1981 2449 2816 3089 3722

CRISTIAN ALEJANDRO CASTRO ORTIZ Marcas 11.81 5.28 8.67 56.92 19.0 1.47 NM 3.19.69

INST ACAD BETHEL Puntos 689 437 406 524 432 367 0 484

Sub Total 689 1126 1532 2056 2488 2855 2855 3339

julian esteban vargas tellez Marcas 11.97 NM 8.00 56.64 17.7 1.53 18.80 3.14.54

COLEGIO INEM SANTIAGO PEREZ (IED) Puntos 657 0 366 535 553 411 145 529

Sub Total 657 657 1023 1558 2111 2522 2667 3196

JUAN DAVID BERNAL MAHECHA Marcas 12.71 4.48 8.34 1.01.64 21.3 1.32 27.35 3.14.80

COLEGIO FERNANDO MAZUERA VILLEGAS Puntos 518 287 386 359 254 263 262 527

Sub Total 518 805 1191 1550 1804 2067 2329 2856

KEVIN JOSE REYES Marcas 13.13 4.47 8.24 1.01.23 22.2 1.38 31.67 3.34.97

Alexander Fleming  Puntos 446 285 381 372 195 303 323 363

Sub Total 446 731 1112 1484 1679 1982 2305 2668

MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO PRIETO Marcas 12.86 4.87 7.49 1.02.22 20.0 1.41 23.87 4.06.29

LIC HNO MIGUEL LA SALLE Puntos 492 358 336 341 349 324 214 165

Sub Total 492 850 1186 1527 1876 2200 2414 2579

ANDRES FELIPE RAMIREZ RUIZ Marcas 12.72 4.17 6.80 1.00.79 20.6 1.29 18.93 3.28.12

COLEGIO JORGE ELIECER GAITAN (IED) Puntos 516 234 296 387 304 244 147 415

Sub Total 516 750 1046 1433 1737 1981 2128 2543

SEBASTIAN  TEJERO FLECHAS Marcas 12.95 4.91 8.62 1.03.46 24.1 1.44 20.44 3.41.63

INST ACAD BETHEL Puntos 476 365 403 303 102 345 167 315

Sub Total 476 841 1244 1547 1649 1994 2161 2476

MIGUE DAVID VELANDIA TABORDA Marcas 13.32 4.78 7.53 1.04.76 21.6 1.35 12.12 3.29.75

COLEGIO PABLO DE TARSO (IED) Puntos 415 341 339 266 234 283 59 402

Sub Total 415 756 1095 1361 1595 1878 1937 2339

ANDRES FELIPE GAMBOA MOSQUERA Marcas 12.90 4.67 8.69 1.48.25 DNS DNS DNS DNS

COLEGIO PABLO DE TARSO (IED) Puntos 485 321 407 0 0 0 0 0

Sub Total 485 806 1213 1213 1213 1213 1213 1213

417 2339 9

416 1213 10

426 2543 7

185 2476 8

476 2668 5

38 2579 6

472 3196 3

13 2856 4

423 3722 1

187 3339 2
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P R I M E R   D I A S E G U N D O   D I A P U N T A J E    F I N A L
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